
Business name: Contact: Booth # Email: Website:

Accent Bead Design Karen DeSousa 305 Karen@accentbead.com www.accentbead.com

A Dancing Rainbow Laura Shea 207 dancingrainbow@comcast.net www.dancingrainbow.com

Alice Helstrom Studios Alice Helstrom 205 alicehelstrom@gmail.com

Ands Silver Andrew Rawlings 432-434 ands@andssilver.com www.andssilver.com

Antelope Beads Laura Bittner 115-117 laura@antelopebeads.com www.antelopebeads.com

Avian Oasis John Fellows 424-426 Avionoasis@msn.com

Ayla's Originals Dan Starkey 411 dan@aylasoriginals.com www.aylasoriginals.com

Bead It! Laurel Mueller 106-108 laurel@beaditcolorado.com www.beaditcolorado.com

Bead Parlor Kelly Wiese 324 beadparlor@yahoo.com www.beadparlor.com

Bead Trust Aveesh Singh 413-415 carter@beadtrust.com www.beadtrust.com

Beadworld Inc. Martha Pafralides 113 info@beadworldbeads.com www.beadworldbeads.com

Beaded Art Jewelry Susan Pierle 312 mybeadingheart@hotmail.com

Beadstuff Pam Larson 402-404 tallpam@beadstuff.com www.beadstuff.com

Beady Eyed Women Jeannette Cook 104 bdidwmn@aol.com www.beadyeyedwomen.com

Bella Venetian Beads David Fox 326 sales@bellavenetianbeads.com www.bellavenetianbeads.com

Bernadette Fuentes Bernadette Fuentes 301 Bernadette@bfuentes.com

Beyond Beadery Betcey Ventrella 405-407 info@beyondbeadery.com www.beyondbeadery.com

Bokamo Designs Steve Rhoades 213-215 beads@bokamodesigns.com www.bokamodesigns.com

Cave Creek Glassworks Marcia Kmack 225 Marcia@cavecreekglassworks.com www.cavecreekglassworks.com

Christine's Cabinet Christine Davis 114 chris@tactileart.com wwwchristinemariedavis.com

Cindybeads Lucinda (Cindy) Brown 116 cindy@cindybeads.com www.cindybeads.com

C-Koop Beads Sara Lukkonen 124 sara@ckoopbeads.com www.ckoopbeads.com

Clay River Designs Deb Becker 401 Clayriverdesigns@yahoo.com www.clayriverdesigns.com

Clear Creek Academy of Jewelry and Metal Arts Kathleen Pritchett 137 info@clearcreekacademy.com www.clearcreekacademy.com

CraftOptics Jeff Caplan 323 jcaplan@craftoptics.com www.craftoptics.com

Crazy Woman Glass Leslie Bitgood 112 leslie@crazywomanglass.com www.crazywomanglass.com

Crystal Myths/River of Glass Lewis Wilson 422 looie@crystalmyths.com www.crystalmyths.com

Dakota Stones Jeff Elvin 226-228 info@dakotastones.com www.dakotastones.com

Dallas Designs Vilma Dallas 301 vilmadallas@netzero

David Christensen Blown Glass David Christensen 204

Denver School of Metal Arts Travis Ogden 425 mail@metal.artschool.com www.metalartschool.com

Desert Gems JoAnn Piccarella 311-313 desertgemshop@yahoo.com www.desertgemsusa.com

Dyed in the Fire Designs Patti Cahill 202 plcahill1@gmail.com www.patticahill.etsy.com
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E'Lan Ellen Wells 126-128 ellenwells@man.com

Frani's Beads Frani Marsh 217 www.franisbeads.com

Gary Wilson Gary Wilson 125-127 sawsrocks@aol.com www.garywilsonstones.com

Gigglin Grizzly Glass Studio Elaine Green 327 Beadsbyelaine@gmail.com

Glass Garden Beads Cathy Collison/Beth Vivant 221 beth@glassgardenbeads.com www.glassgardenbeads.com

Glass Horse Ranch Patti Genack 202 cowgirlart@gmail.com www.glasshorseranch.com

Glitter Queen/Neckline Designs Mary Hughes 211 info@glitterqueen.net www.glitterqueen.net

Good River Gallery Hannah Rosner 104

Grace Lampwork Beads Grace Ma 418 grace@gracebeads.com www.gracebeads.com

Green Girl Studios Gregory P. Ogden 417 greengirlstudios@gmail.com www.greengirlstudios.com

Hand Fast Designs by Kim Fox Kim Fox 223 Phxfox48@msn.com www.handfast.biz

Hip Chick Beads Tony Denton 317 thesupernicepeople@hipchickbeads.com www.hipchickbeads.com

Humming Line Garden Glass Tom Grossman 406 tom@hummingline.com www.hummingline.com

I-bead.com Amy Loh-Kupser 206 bead@i-bead.com

I Fancy That Molly A Boyle 408 firecracker59@comcast.net

JC Gems Jeffrey Chen 133-135 jchen9812@yahoo.com

JP Designs Judy Payne 131 sales@jpdesignsltd.com www.coolartwear.com

JP Pearl & Jewelry Inc. Joe G Pan 431 jpjewelry@netscape.net

Kabela Design Beth Botak 315 BTBotak@aol.com www.kabeladesign.com

Klews Gallery Karen Lewis 203 klew@klewexpressions.com

LillyPilly Heidi Viau 318 heidi@lillypillydesigns.com www.lillypillydesigns.com

Morning Light Emporium Roxy Grinnell 302 mle@wic.net www.mlebeads.com

Mountain & Robbins Judie Mountain 316 judie@mountainrobbins.com www.mountainrobbins.com

Orca Gems and Opals Sandy Craig 304 sandy@orcagems.com www.orcagems.com

Papio Creek Gems and Gifts Kaffi MacNabb 321 kaffi@papiobeads.com

Pati Walton Designs Pati Walton 201 pati@patiwalton.com www.patiwalton.com

Paula Radke Dichroics & Art Glass Clay Paula Radke 314 Paula@PaulaRadke.com www.paularadke.com

Pendants-Charms.com Rose Ann Knight 224 jbigjak50@aol.com

Phyllis Kenyon Phyllis Kenyon 412 Phyllis@PhyllisKenyon.com

Piedra Designs Gretchen Simons 307 simonsgret@comcast.net

Poly's Pleasures Karen Simmering 403 Karen@cahsa.org www.polyspleasures.com

Ravens and Rain Casey Schell 412

Raven's Journey Jamey Gayton 231 lenka@theravenstore.com

Roanne Designs Roanne Kuenzler 204 roannek@smn.com
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Rocky Mountain Wonders Rick Copeland 303 rick@rockymountainwonders.com www.rockymountainwonders.com

Silver Sage Creations Julie Karnos 327 Julie@silversagecreations.com www.silversagecreations.com

SK Jewelers Smita Thakkar 121 SK.jewelers@hotmail.com www.sk-jewelers.com

Soft Flex Company Jennifer Wilson 208 Jennifer@softflexcompany.com www.softflexcompany.com

Sonoran Beads Nora Farnsworth 414-416 Sonoranbeads@cox.net www.sonoranbeads.com

South Park Pottery & Back Room Beads Pat Pocius 122 patpocius@gmail.com www.backroombeads.com

Star Spirit Studio & Wandering Woman Sue Laupp 111 pslaupp@gmail.com

Star's Clasps, Inc Kay Mcgivern/John Goss 214-216 orders@starsclasps.com www.starsclasps.com

StephanieEddy.com Stephanie Eddy 218 kitsforsale@stephanieeddy.com www.stephanieeddy.com

Stone Mountain Ben Eagle 331 chipita@earthlink.net

The Bead Corner Elaine Teevens 217 jeteevens@yahoo.com www.beadcorneronline.com

The Lipstick Ranch Kara Docheff 428 thelipstickranch@q.com

The Naja Tool and Supply Company Travis Ogden 421-423 naja@najatools.com www.najatools.com

Tibetan Sisters Art Palden Hester 322 Tsister5454@yahoo.com

Tiger Paw Bead Holder Michelene Berkey/Ginny Sycuro 102 gsycuro@aol.com

Trade Room Beads Mary Beth Griffin 328 spiritgem@hotmail.com http://stores.ebay.com/Trade-room-Beads

Trinkets by T Vintage Beads Teresa Lawrence 118 teresa@trinketsbyt.com www.VintageCrystalBeads.com

Via Murano LLC Pamela Israel 227 webmaster@viamurano.com www.viamurano.com

Violet Jules Patty Moore 312 violetjules@gmail.com

Whimsey Doodle Glass Art Jennifer Barglowski 123 whimseydoodleglassart@gmail.com www.whimseydoodleglassart.com

Wild Horse Glass Kate Gies 307 nmsaddlebum@aol.com

Wild Things Beads Guy Lynn 436 beads@wildthingsbeads.com www.wildthingsbeads.com

XAZ Bead Company Amy Mealey 325 stanton.a@gmail.com www.xazbead.com

Zelda's Bead Kit Company Trish Morris 427 trish@zeldasbeadkits.com www.zeldasbeadskits.com
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phone: Address:

916-941-1104 2201 Francisco Drive, Suite 140-158, El Dorado Hills, CA 95762

303-284-0381 7682 E Windcrest Row  Parker  CO  80134

719-337-4090 4361 Village Loop  Santa Fe, NM 87507

323-254-5250 947 Adelante Ave  Los Angeles  CA  90042-1501

303-471-9991 3044 4th Street  Boulder  CO  80304

602-571-3385 1644 N 192nd Ave  Buckeye  AZ  85396

877-328-2952 1511 Sherman Ave  Evanston  IL  60211

303-706-1888 9617 D E. County Line Road Englewood, CO  80112

719-320-2059 423 Pine St  Fort Morgan  CO  80701-3437

704-375-2545 649 Anderson St  Charlotte  NC  28205

847-776-2323 8 South Brochway St, Palatine Ill  60067

Sharing with Violet Jules

512-836-5702 12011 Wycliff Lane  Austin  TX  87827

619-469-0254 7519 Davidson Ave  Lemon Grove CA 91945-3207

630-305-8232 424 Fort Hill Drive Suite 102  Naperville, IL  60540

4561 Upham St  Wheat Ridge  CO  80033

303-258-9389 PO Box 460, Rollinsville  CO  80474

913-648-4296 5609 W 99th St  Overland Park  KS  66207

480-486-5464 PO Box 205  Cave Creek  AZ  85327

719-942-4688 PO Box 87  Howard CO 81233

303-423-1616 11734 W 76th Lane  Arvada  CO  80005-3364

218-525-7333 2159 Shilhon Rd  Duluth  MN  58604-9604

303-849-5234 43745 Hwy 52  Roggen  CO  80652

303-429-1401 3648 Navajo St.  Denver CO 80211

888-444-7728 100 S Baldwin St #306, Madison WI 53703

303-238-9500 890 Dudley St  Lakewood  CO  80125

505-883-9295 PO Box 3243  Albuquerque  NM  87190

612-298-7371 7279 Washington Ave  Edina MN 55439

303-469-1968 3357 W 97th Ave, Apt 26, Westminster  CO  80031-7947

401-294-1440 215 Shady Lea Rd. #102  North Kinkgston RI 02852

303-428-3162 6810 N. Broadway, Unit L  Denver CO 80221

303-426-4411 457 Wadsworth Blvd, Lakewood CO  80226

828-319-7089 PO Box 1659  Mars Hill, NC  28754



831-566-5090 2305-C Ashland St #157  Ashland  OR  97520

719-583-2323 1000 Midtown Shopping Center, Suite W, Pueblo CO 81003

520-877-1066 7778 N Ancient Indian Dr  Tucson  AZ  85718

406-855-5086 5165 Chief Brave Wolf  Laurel MT  59044

507-645-0301 413 Division St  Northfield  MN  55057

719-485-3449 8840 Pine Dr  Beulah CO  81023

303-550-5448 11228 W Dumbarton Dr. Littleton CO 80127

408-526-9700 1551 McCarthy Blvd, Ste 111  Milpitas  CA  95035

828-298-2263 49 Reynolda Dr.  Asheville, NC 28803

928-632-0724 PO Box 1053  Mayer AZ  86333

515-771-8600 4414 160th Circle  Urbandale  IA 50323

719-268-9848 5080 Diamond Dr  Colorado Springs  CO  80918

360-271-1410 PO Box 365  Tetonia  ID  83452

303-791-5566 2878 Fernwood Pl. Broomfield CO 80020

952-221-7240 14434 Flax Way  Apple Valley  MN  55124

563-650-2727 PO Box 178, Bettendorf, IA  52722

415-812-8843 PO Box 347432  San Francisco CA  94134

610-459-5816 188 Kingswood Ct  Glen Mills  PA  19342

661-823-1930 435 W J St  Tehachapi  CA  93561

303-543-8673 PO Box 270136 Louisville CO 80027

970-527-4493 PO Box 1155  Paonia  CO  81428

831-423-2834 1701 Branciforte Dr. Santa Cruz, CA 95065

720-373-9657 PO Box 212 Littleton CO  80160

402-935-4367 14614 West Center Road  Omaha NE  68144

303-588-2267 6237 Pike Circle  Larkspur  CO  80118

805-772-5734 1129 Market Avenue, Morro Bay CA  93442

303-252-1759 12341 Riverdale Rd Brighton CO 80602

303-406-3052 745 Grape Ave, Boulder CO 80304

303-847-1839 342 Birch Circle,  Brighton  CO  80601

206-406-7491 PO Box 3099  Port Angeles  WA  98362

303-947-5337 1863 Wazee St #1F,  Denver CO 80202



719-332-7915 6608 Gamboi Quail Drive East, Colorado Springs, CO  80918

406-208-9557 1488 Meeteetse Trail Road  Belfry  MT  59008

562-712-9867 13240 Semora Place  Cerritos  CA  90703

866-925-3539 PO Box 80  Sonoma  CA  95476

480-361-6405 6501 E Greenway Pkwy  Ste 103-635  Scottsdale  AZ 85254

719-836-2698 PO Box 459  Fairplay  CO  80440

615-579-4878 PO Box 141  Guffey  CO  80820

800-207-2805 139A Church St. NW  Vienna  VA  22180

208-853-7988 7988 W Arapaho Ct  Boise Idaho 83714

719-738-3202 PO Box 1250 Walsenburg CO 81089

719-487-9900 251 Front Street  Monument  CO  80132

720-628-0607 13496 County Road 1  Longmont CO  80504

303-426-6284 6810 N. Broadway, Unit J  Denver CO 80221

303-320-9400 2817 E 3rd Ave  Denver  CO  80206

303-670-8274 17 Normandy Road, Evergreen CO 80439

928-916-9912 27147 Hillside Road  La Junta CO 81050

206-399-3319 4918 114th Ave NE  Kirkland  WA  98033

303-658-0029 PO Box 1464  Castle Rock  CO  80104

719-495-9992 12765 Kenedo Circle  Elbert  CO  80106

719-231-6588 5250 Iron Horse Trail, Colorado Springs CO 80917

308-665-1179 420 White River Rd/  PO Box 201  Harrison  NE  69346

530-743-1339 PO Box 1990, Penn Valley CA 95946

801-808-1249 PO Box 1541 Carlin  NV 89822

412-220-9000 407 Station Street  Bridgeville, PA 15017






























































































